XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025

Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Disciplina 4
04/10/2025 - 10:55

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang

8 godina i mladi

1.

2
3.
4,
5

NIKOLIC, Nikolina
PETROVIC, Teodora Petra
STANKOVIC, Iskra
STOSIC, Stasa

RALEVIC, Magdalena

9 godina

©CoNoG ~WNE

MARINKOVIC, Dunja
VELICKOVIC, Sara
CVIJETIKJ, Katja
ZLATEVSKA, Nina
DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
POLIC, Hana

DJUROVIC, Lara
PETRONIJEVIC, Una
GOJOVIC, Nikolina

10 godina

NogA~wNE

8.
DSQ

CADIKOVSKA, Matea
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
BOGAVAC, Sara
LJUBENOVIC, Tea
FILIPOVIC, Lena
PETROVSKI, Kristina
STOJANOVIC, Sofija
STOJKOVIC, Emilija
STOJANOVIC, Magdalena

11 godina

1.

2
3.
4
5

STAMENKOVIC, Ivona
PLAVSIC, Emilija
MARCIC, Neda
DOBRIC, Ines

. ATANASKOVIC, Danica

12 godina

okrwnpE

MITROVIC, Isidora
BLAZEVA, Lena
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
TASIC, Petra
TUNEVA, Georgina
VUKOVIC, Dunja

GR.

17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
18 Leskovac

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Nis 2005

16 P.K.Vardar2018
16  PKPingvin

16 P.K.Vardar2018
16  Dubocica

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Leskovac

16  Leskovac

15 Swc Orion

15 Dubocica

15  Sveti Nikola

15 Naisus

15  Nis 2005

15 Olimpik - Bitola
15 Poseidon

15 Sveti Nikola
15 Leskovac

14  Leskovac
14  Leskovac
14  Leskovac
14  Leskovac
14  Leskovac

13  Leskovac

13 Swc Orion

13 Naisus

13  Leskovac

13 P.K.Vardar2018
13  Leskovac

Vreme Bodova

47.64
1:07.51
1:09.62
1:18.89
1:30.67

49.55
49.70
53.10
53.45
54.58
58.34
58.58
1:00.80
1:00.88

44.19
44.45
47.48
50.76
55.72
56.28
56.31

1:01.67

1:13.45

47.63
49.43
51.16
52.89
53.82

41.21
41.80
44.96
49.28
49.52
49.68

229
80
73
50
33

203
201
165
162
152
124
123
110
109

287
282
231
189
143
139
138
105

229
205
185
167
159

354
339
272
207
204
202
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XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025
Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

13 godina
1. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 4194 336
2. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 Swc Orion 43.73 296
3. PETROVIC, Danica 12  Sveti Nikola 4535 265
4. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 4749 231
5. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 5191 177
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 49.23
14 godina
1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11  Nis 2005 35.65 547
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11  Nis 2005 3849 434
3. PETROVIC, Elena 11  Leskovac 39.45 403
4. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11  Nis 2005 4196 335
5. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 4728 234
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Nina 11  Leskovac 1:04.80 91
15 godina
1. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 43.17 308
2. PANIC, Anastasija 10  Nis 2005 5235 172

16 godina i stariji
1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3750 470
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